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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 6 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 7 November Executive Board ECB 

 Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 12 November Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – Central Bank 
Governance Group meeting 

Basel 

Tuesday, 13 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 14 November Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on financial regulation ECB 

Tuesday, 20 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 21 November Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue ECB 

 Meeting with PayPal (Europe), on the payment market ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 22 November Banking and Corporate Evening organised by the Deutsche 
Bundesbank’s Regional Office in Bavaria – speech on “Europe: a 
work in progress – political integration and economic 
convergence in Monetary Union” 

Munich 

Monday, 26 November Meeting with Barclays, on euro area economic outlook ECB 

Tuesday, 27 November Executive Board ECB 

 Workshop on “Sustainability is becoming mainstream”, organised 
by Börsen-Zeitung and Luxembourg for Finance – speech on 
“Climate change and central banking”  

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 28 November Meeting with Bank of Japan, Mr Goushi Kataoka – courtesy visit ECB 

Thursday, 29 November Meeting with Vice-President of the European Commission, 
Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, on the European payments industry 

Brussels 
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Friday, 30 November TARGET Instant Payment Settlement (TIPS) launch event – 
speech on “TIPS and the future of innovative retail payment 
solutions in Europe” 

Frascati, Italy 

 


